

# Lounge & Lunch Menu

Served between 11.30am - 5.00pm Mon - Sat

## Traditional Sandwiches

Served daily between 11.30am - 5pm  
White, Wholemeal Bloomer or Gluten Free

**£7.50 Each**

### **Ham & Tomato Chutney**

(Contains wheat gluten, mustard, milk, sulphites)

### **Smoked Cheddar Cheese Savoury**

(Contains wheat gluten, milk, egg, sulphites)

### **Smoked Salmon & Cucumber**

(Contains wheat gluten, milk, fish, sulphites)

### **Roast Beef & Wholegrain Mustard**

(Contains wheat gluten, milk, mustard, sulphites)

## Hot Sandwiches

Toasted Sourdough  
(Gluten free bread available on request)

**Classic BLT £10.00**

(Contains wheat gluten, sulphites)

### **Hot Roast Beef, Mushrooms, Crispy Onions & Cheese £12.50**

(Contains wheat gluten, milk, sulphites)

**Ham & Malted Cheese £10.00**

(Contains wheat gluten, milk, sulphites)

### **Falafel with Pickled Cucumber & Radish, Tahini Mayonnaise £10.00**

(Contains wheat gluten, sesame, sulphites)

## Main Courses & Lighter Bites

### **Korean Fried Chicken Burger, Spicy BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Slaw, Cheese, Fries £18**

(Contains sesame seeds, milk, wheat gluten, soya, egg, sulphites)

### **Manor House Beef Burger, Spicy BBQ Sauce, Sriracha Slaw, Cheese, Crispy Onions, Fries £18**

(Contains sesame seeds, milk, wheat gluten, soya, egg, sulphites)

### **Cajun Spiced Chicken on Caesar Salad £18**

(Contains wheat gluten, fish, egg, milk)

### **Battered Cod, Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce £17**

(Contains wheat gluten, egg, fish)

### **Beef Lasagne, Tossed Salad, Garlic Ciabatta £18**

(Contains wheat gluten, milk, sulphites)

### **Chargrilled Aubergine, Courgette Ragu, Parmesan Crust, Baby Potatoes £17**

(Contains sulphites, milk)

### **Beetroot, Red Onion & Leek Tart Tatin, Roast Baby Potatoes & Rocket £18**

(Contains wheat gluten, sulphites, mustard)

## Sides

### **Chunky Chips**

### **Skinny Fries**

### **Mixed Salad**

£4.00 - Each

## Dessert

### **Affogato, Homemade Biscuits**

(2 scoops vanilla ice cream, (vegan ice cream available) with an espresso),  
(Contains milk, wheat gluten)

### **Vanilla Custard Tart, Spiced Plums**

(Contains milk, egg)

### **Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream**

(Contains milk, egg)

### **Orange & Almond Cake, Orange Curd, Sweetened Cream Cheese**

(Contains egg, milk, nuts, (almond))

### **Milk Chocolate Truffle, Raspberry Praline**

(Contains milk, egg, wheat gluten)

**£7.50**

**SCAN FOR  
ALL MENUS**



(V) = Vegetarian / (VE) = Vegan

We advise that you review the ingredients of each dish, and if you have any allergies, please inform a member of the team when ordering your food.  
We treat all dietary needs and special requests with the utmost importance. If there are serious allergies present, we do all we can to minimise/remove the risks.

Please note our kitchen is a multi-use environment and we can not eliminate risk.

# Lounge & Lunch Menu

Served between 11.30am - 5.00pm Mon - Sat

## Afternoon Tea

*Served Daily Between 2pm - 4.30pm*

### **Finger Sandwiches**

Ham and tomato Chutney

*(Contains wheat gluten, mustard, milk)*

Smoked Salmon & Cucumber

*(Contains wheat gluten, fish, milk)*

Smoked Cheddar Cheese Savoury

*(Contains wheat gluten, milk, egg)*

### **Sweet Treats**

Orange & Almond Cake

*(Contains egg, milk, nuts(almond))*

Chocolate & Raspberry Praline Truffle

*(Contains wheat gluten, milk, egg)*

Macaroon

*(Contains nuts (almond, pistachio) egg, milk, soya)*

### **A little something savoury**

Homemade Cheese & Onion Quiche

*(Contains wheat gluten, milk, egg)*

### **Homemade Scone**

Strawberry Jam, Vanilla Cream

*(Contains wheat gluten, milk)*

**£24**

**Per Person**

*24 Hours Pre-Booking Essential*

## Cream Tea

**Any hot drink from the selection below and a homemade Scone with**

**Jam & Cream**

*(Contains wheat, milk, egg)*

**£7**

**Per Person**

## Hot Drinks

**Black Americano**

**Cappuccino**

**Espresso**

**Latte**

**Mocha**

**Double Espresso**

**Mocha**

**Hot Chocolate**

**(Decaf Available)**

**£3.25 - Each**

**Breakfast Tea**

**Peppermint**

**Earl Grey**

**Green Tea**

**£3.25 - Each**

**SCAN FOR  
ALL MENUS**



(V) = Vegetarian /(VE) = Vegan

We advise that you review the ingredients of each dish, and if you have any allergies, please inform a member of the team when ordering your food. We treat all dietary needs and special requests with the utmost importance. If there are serious allergies present, we do all we can to minimise/remove the risks. Please note our kitchen is a multi-use environment and we can not eliminate risk.